GEELONG SUSTAINABLE LIVING AWARDS INVITATION TO ENTER

The Geelong Sustainable Living Awards is a program proudly supported by the Geelong Advertiser, GT magazine, City of Greater Geelong, Barwon Water and Bunnings.

The awards recognise excellence in sustainable living and reward those that have successfully adapted to this way of life, they also encourage others to take similar steps.

This competition is open to homes and schools in the Barwon Region.

HOW TO ENTER

Entrants are to complete the form and submit entries to Geelong Advertiser. You are encouraged to provide additional supporting material with your application. Pictures are recommended with your entry, and these may be used for publishing purposes. The Geelong Advertiser may also be required to attend your home or school to gain further images for publication.

You can obtain a form by emailing marketing@geelongadvertiser.com.au or download the form from www.geelongadvertiser.com.au

Entries are to be posted to:

Geelong Sustainable Living Awards C/ Geelong Advertiser, PO Box 91, Geelong Victoria 3220

Or email your entry to: marketing@geelongadvertiser.com.au



CATEGORIES

Sustainable Home of the Year

- \$5000 Bunnings Voucher
- Integrated Design
- Water Conservation
- Energy Efficiency

Water Wise Garden of the Year

- \$5000 Bunnings Voucher
- Integrated Design
- Water Conservation
- Waste Recycling

Best Sustainable Living Modification

- \$2000 Bunnings Voucher

This modification can exist in the garden or home environment, or both. This category needs to be an innovation or modification that can demonstrate a significant reduction in the carbon footprint in or around the home.

Best Sustainable School

- \$2000 Bunnings Voucher

This is open to all pre-schools, primary schools and secondary schools in the Barwon Region.

A sustainable school demonstrates a committed, whole school approach to sustainability education and improving triple bottom line outcomes.

- · Culture & Commitment
- Water
- Energy
- Waste Recycling Program
- Education Program

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY

All entries will be judged on their merit by a team of judges with the panel being formed with representation from all organisations supporting the awards.

The winners of each category will be presented their award at an official function in November 2008.

The decision of the judge is final and no correspondence will be entered into. No responsibility is accepted for late or misdirected entries.

PROGRAM TIMELINE

Entries Open: May 23
Entries Close: October 23
Judging Period: Late October 2008
Finalists Announced: in the Geelong Advertiser

early November
Winners Announced: Late November



A News Limited Initiative 1degree.net.au









GEELONG SUSTAINABLE LIVING AWARDS ENTRY FORM

Details

roperty Owner / School Principal	
chool Name: (if applicable)	_
roperty/ School Address:	_ _
hone (Work)	_
hone (Home)	_
hone (Mobile)	
mail: (if applicable)	



Please select category/s you wish to enter:

- **Sustainable Home of the Year**
 - \$5000 Bunnings Voucher
- □ Water Wise Garden of the Year
 - \$5000 Bunnings Voucher
- ☐ Best Sustainable Living Modification
 - \$2000 Bunnings Voucher
- **Best Sustainable School**
 - \$2000 Bunnings Voucher

You are encouraged to provide additional supporting material with your application. Pictures are recommended to send with your entry, and these may be used for publishing purposes. The Geelong Advertiser may also be required to attend your home or school to gain further images for publication.

Entries are to be posted to:

Geelong Sustainable Living Awards C/ Geelong Advertiser PO Box 91 Geelong Victoria 3220

Or email your entry to:

marketing@geelongadvertiser.com.au



A News Limited Initiative 1degree.net.au

















